PROGRAM

TUESDAY 9/10

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Registration
Continental Breakfast with Exhibits

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Chris Alford, WVPMA President

Mosquitos
Jeff O'Neill, Central Life Sciences

Perimeter Pests
Richard Spigler, FMC

Lunch with Exhibits

Termites - Foundation Types
Todd Brown, BASF

Bedbugs
Brittany Campbell, NPMA

Refreshment Break with Exhibits

Pricing for Profit
Dan Gordon, PCO Bookkeepers

Business Meeting & Board Elections
Open to all attendees

BBQ Dinner and Raffle

EPTEMBER ER10-11, 2019

Brlgep ort Conference Center
300 Conferen_ce Center Way
Bridgeport, WV 26330

Please check the event page on WVPest.org for details on CEUs in the following states:
WV, VA, MD, OH, KY, and PA.

WEDNESDAY 9/11

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Coffee with Exhibits

Termite Baiting
Jessie Allen, Corteva

Structure Infesting Ants
Dave McCormick, Syngenta

Refreshment Break with Exhibits

Roaches
Tommy Powell, MGK

Spray Foam Insulation and Building Codes,
and Regulatory Update

Grant Bishop,

West Virginia Department of Agriculture

Lunch with Exhibits

Beetles
Brittany Campbell, NPMA

Rodent Behavior & Control
John Murphy, Liphatech

Refreshment Break with Exhibits

Flying Insects and Control
Michael Burroughs, Pelsis

Closing Remarks
Chris Alford, WVPMA President

WVPMA 10460 North Street, Fairfax, Virginia, 22030 * 571-224-0369 *WVPest@pestworld.org
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