

PROGRAM

Please check the event page on WVPest.org for details on CEUs in the following states: WV, VA, MD, OH, KY, and PA.

TUESDAY 9/10

8:00 AM	Registration
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast with Exhibits
9:45 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks Chris Alford, WVPMA President
10:00 AM	Mosquitos Jeff O'Neill, Central Life Sciences
11:00 AM	Perimeter Pests Richard Spigler, FMC
12:00 PM	Lunch with Exhibits
1:00 PM	Termites - Foundation Types Todd Brown, BASF
2:00 PM	Bedbugs Brittany Campbell, NPMA
3:00 PM	Refreshment Break with Exhibits
3:30 PM	Pricing for Profit Dan Gordon, PCO Bookkeepers
4:30 PM	Business Meeting & Board Elections Open to all attendees
5:30 PM	BBQ Dinner and Raffle

WEDNESDAY 9/11

7:30 AM	Coffee with Exhibits
8:00 AM	Termite Baiting Jessie Allen, Corteva
9:00 AM	Structure Infesting Ants Dave McCormick, Syngenta
10:00 AM	Refreshment Break with Exhibits
10:30 AM	Roaches Tommy Powell, MGK
11:30 AM	Spray Foam Insulation and Building Codes, and Regulatory Update Grant Bishop, West Virginia Department of Agriculture
12:30 PM	Lunch with Exhibits
1:30 PM	Beetles Brittany Campbell, NPMA
2:30 PM	Rodent Behavior & Control John Murphy, Liphatech
3:30 PM	Refreshment Break with Exhibits
4:00 PM	Flying Insects and Control Michael Burroughs, Pelsis
5:00 PM	Closing Remarks Chris Alford, WVPMA President



WVPMA 10460 North Street, Fairfax, Virginia, 22030 * 571-224-0369 *WVPest@pestworld.org www.WVPest.org